For Salt River Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. IST REVISED SHEET NO. 3 Salt River Water District Name of Issuing Corporation CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 3 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT First 3,000 gallow water worthly 7.00 Minumer 1,25 per Housen next 5.000 100 . " next 7,000 .80 nest 10,000 .70 11 oner 25,000 Connection Fee. new customers 5/8" 13/2 meter 200,00 Larger Than 5/8" x 3/4" meter CHECKED actual cost but notless than
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 200. per meter. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION FEB 1 5 1973 NGINEERING DIVISION DATE EFFECTIVE 8-1-71 DATE OF ISSUE 7-22-71 TITLE Treasurer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.

Case No. 5521 dated 7-22-71

Form for filing Rate Schedules

Shepherdsville, Salt River FOR Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 5(a) REVISED SHEET NO. SALT RIVER WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 Issuing Corporation REVISED SHEET NO. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE COMMERCIAL RATE 3000 gallons \$8.50 minimum First 5000 gallons \$1.55 per 1,000 gallons Next 8000 gallons \$1.25 per 1,000 gallons Over MINIMUM CHARGE: Up to and including 3,000 gallons there is a minimum charge of \$7.90 for Domestic customers and \$8.50 for Commercial Customers. DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: Billings are due and payable on the 25th day of each month. If remittance is not received by the 25th day of the month, a 10% penalty is added to each bill not remitted by said date. Supply Service Perpetually TERM: SPECIAL RULES: None 1981 DATE EFFECTIVE: January 20, 1982 DATE OF ISSUE:

ISSUED BY:

Name of Officer

CHECKED

Rublic Service Commission

JAN 1 1 1982

by Blubmond

RATES AND TARIFFS

Address

Title

C By